®
®
Innovision
24VDC Neon LED Tape
Specification Sheet
©2026 GM LIGHTING, LLC • gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
Innovision_SpecSheet_03.10.2026

CUTS 66
IP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Example: 27K, 13ft 10.75"
Single Color (order to 1/4"): INA24V3W27K-13-10.75
Tunable/RGBW (order to 2"): INA24V3W20T60K-13-10
Product No. Watts/ft Lumens/ft Color Temp MIN. Run Max. Run
INA24V3W27K-FT-IN.IN 3W 206lm 2700K 6 in 16 ft 4 in
INA24V3W30K-FT-IN.IN 3W 212lm 3000K 6 in 16 ft 4 in
INA24V3W35K-FT-IN.IN 3W 221lm 3500K 6 in 16 ft 4 in
INA24V3W40K-FT-IN.IN 3W 235lm 4000K 6 in 16 ft 4 in
INA24V3W20T60K-FT-IN 3W 74lm - 101lm 2000K-6000K 6 in 16 ft 4 in
INA24V3WRGBW-FT-IN 3W 54lm 3000K 6 in 16 ft 4 in
®
®
Innovision
24VDC Neon LED Tape
Specification Sheet
©2026 GM LIGHTING, LLC • gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
Innovision_SpecSheet_03.10.2026
Page 2
Product No. Description
INAMCC Corner Mounting Clip, 10 clips
INAMCF Flat Mounting Clip, 10 clips
INAFAS1 Stainless Steel Screws, 10 screws
Corner Channel
INACCHL(4/6)
Flat Channel
INAFCHL(4/6)
Flat Clip
INAMCF
Corner Clip
INAMCC
ACCESSORIES
Product No. Description
INACCHL4CA Corner Mount Channel, 4 ft
INACCHL6CA Corner Mount Channel, 6 ft
INAFCHL4CA Flat Mount Channel, 4 ft
INAFCHL6CA Flat Mount Channel, 6 ft
Note: These accessories are exclusive to Innovision LED Tape.
POWER SUPPLIES
Product No. Description
SWITCHLD-SWD 24V Dimmer & Driver in 1
LD-XD Series LineDRIVE 24V Dimmable Power Supplies
LD-MD Series LineDRIVE 24V Magnetic Power Supplies
PSD Series Constant Voltage 24V Dimmable Power Supplies
Corner mount channel allows installation at 45°
INACCHL(4/6)CA
Flat mount channel allows flat surface installation
INAFCHL(4/6)CA
Note: These channels (Corner & Flat) are available in 4ft and 6 ft.
®
®
Innovision
24VDC Neon LED Tape
Specification Sheet
©2026 GM LIGHTING, LLC • gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice